
Last Name First Name Business Phone Email Address Location
Anderson Theresa ext. 3804 tanders13@gulfcoast.edu AD-Administration, Rm 215
Bois Melissa ext. 3827 mbois@gulfcoast.edu HS-Health Sciences, Rm 205
Durkee Iva ext. 3801 idurkee@gulfcoast.edu AD-Administration, Rm 206
Chason Karen ext. 5800 kchason@gulfcoast.edu LB-Library, Rm 207
Fernandez Edward ext. 3516 efernand3@gulfcoast.edu HR-Human Resources, Rm 107C
Kelly Elizabeth ext. 5602 ekelly@gulfcoast.edu NBC-EOC, Rm 117
Peterson Donna ext. 3868 dwpeterson@gulfcoast.edu SUE-Student Union East, Rm 58
Thomas Terri ext. 4819 tthomas3@gulfoast.edu SUW-Student Union West, Rm 82
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